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WELL NAME:  Para et al Cameron A - 68 WID :
Prepared by Kim MacLeod |Date £ March 18 - 2007
Elevations :
KB [m] 746.12 KB to CF [m] 3.70 TD  [m] 1575.00
GL [m] 742.42 PBTD [m] 1555.00
Tubulars Size [mm] Wt - Kg/m Grade Landing Depth [m] ‘
Surface Casing 244.80 53.60 J-55,LT&C 393.50 ‘
Product. Casing 139.70 23.07 J-55,LT&C [1672m
Wellhead Description: |
Make / Type: BARBER Vetco Gray 1
Size / Rating : 279mm X 21,000 kPa 179mm X 21,0 00 kPa i
Tubing String: 73mm, J - 55, 9.67 Kg/m (m) (m) |
|Date of Tubing Description: Length Top @ :
INo.Jts. Description [K.B.--Tbg. Flg. 3.22|KB Depth :
1 RE - ENTRY GUIDE , 73mm 0.14| 1310.88
2 |1-JOINT TUBING, 73mm , J - 55, 9.67 Kg/m 9.64| 1301.24|
3 [1-RNIPPLE, 57,2mm C / W 55.8mm NO / GO 0.31] 1300.93|
4 [3-JOINT TUBING, 73mm, J - 55, 9.67 Kg/m 26.97 1273.96:
5 |CARDIUM DGP 139mm , DOUBLE GRIP 1.47| 1272.49|
6 |ON/OFF,C/W PROFILE 58.7mm 0.58| 1271.91
7 |130 - Joint's Tubing , 73mm, J - 55, 9.67 Kg/m 1245.64 26.27§
g8 [1-PUP JOINT, 73mm,J-55, EUE 3.09 23.18:
5 |1-JOINT TUBING, 73mm, J - 55, 9.67 Kg/ m 9.56 13.62!
10 |1 -PUP JOINT, 73mm, J - 55, EUE 0.68 12.94;
11 |1 -JOINT TUBING, 73mm ,J - 55, 9.67 Kg/m 9.49 3.45:
12 |TUBING HANGER, 179mm X 73mm 0.23 3.22|
KB - THF 3.22 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00|
OPSCO SLICKLINE A - 03 PLUG SET @ 88m 0.00 0.00;
ON MARCH 17 - 2007 0.00%
0.00|
PLUG IN PLACE IN PACKER , FSG PLUG I
0.00|
0.00|
Bottom of Tubing mKB 0.00
Perforations : ‘
Zone |SLAVE POINT Interval : 1304m - 1307mKB 1
Zone Interval : |
Zone Interval :

|Stimulation :




